Booster: KS2: Interpreting graphs, tables and charts 4/5
© MathSphere www.mathsphere.co.uk

This chart shows the distance in miles between five cities.

Bristol

Cardiff

Exeter

Glasgow

Inverness

Bristol

170

82

379

540

Cardiff

170

109

397

558

Exeter

82

109

451

612

Glasgow

379

397

451

174

Inverness

540

558

612

174

Use the table to answer these questions.

1. How far is it from Bristol to Glasgow?

2. Jill goes from Exeter to Bristol and then on to Inverness.
How many miles does she travel?

Show your method. You may get a mark.

3. Buffy goes from Cardiff to Glasgow and then back to Cardiff.

How many miles does she travel?

Show your method. You may get a mark.




Booster: KS2: Interpreting graphs, tables and charts 4/5
© MathSphere www.mathsphere.co.uk

This chart shows the distance in miles between five cities.

Aberdeen | Brighton | Lincoln |Newcastle | Sheffield
Aberdeen 605 387 234 393
Brighton 605 216 349 233
Lincoln 387 216 154 47
Newcastle 234 349 154 131
Sheffield 393 233 47 131

Use the table to answer these questions.

1. How far is it from Lincoln to Brighton?

. Alan goes from Aberdeen to Newcastle and
then on to Sheffield.
How many miles does he travel?

. Mary travels from Brighton to Lincoln.
Paul travels from Brighton to Newcastle.
How much further does Paul travel?

. Gary travels from Aberdeen to Newcastle
and back.
How far did he travel?

. Gill goes from Brighton to Sheffield and
then on to Aberdeen.
How many miles does she travel?




