© MathSphere

www.mathsphere.co.uk

This chart shows the distance in miles between five cities.

	Bristol	Cardiff	Exeter	Glasgow	Inverness
Bristol		170	82	379	540
Cardiff	170		109	397	558
Exeter	82	109		451	612
Glasgow	379	397	451		174
Inverness	540	558	612	174	

Use the table to answer these questions.

1. How far is it from Bristol to Glasgow?

miles

**2.** Jill goes from Exeter to Bristol and then on to Inverness. How many miles does she travel?

Show your method. You may get a mark.

miles

**3.** Buffy goes from Cardiff to Glasgow and then back to Cardiff. How many miles does she travel?

Show your method. You may get a mark.

miles

www.mathsphere.co.uk

This chart shows the distance in miles between five cities.

	Aberdeen	Brighton	Lincoln	Newcastle	Sheffield
Aberdeen		605	387	234	393
Brighton	605		216	349	233
Lincoln	387	216		154	47
Newcastle	234	349	154		131
Sheffield	393	233	47	131	

<u> </u>	iomora		2		-	•		
Us	Use the table to answer these questions.							
1.	How far	is it from Lir	ncoln to Brig	hton?			miles	
2.	Alan goe	es from Abe	rdeen to Ne	wcastle and	· •			
	then on	to Sheffield.					miles	
3.	Paul trav	vels from Bi vels from Br ch further d	ighton to Ne	ewcastle.			miles	
4.	and bac	vels from Al k. did he trave		Newcastle			miles	
	i iow iai	uiu ne nave	el f					
5.	_	s from Brigh		ield and	ſ			
		to Aberdeer ny miles do		<u>:</u>  ?			miles	